IT IS A CRIME TO FALSIFY THIS BALLOT OR TO VIOLATE INDIANA ELECTION LAWS IC 3-11-2-7

OFFICIAL PRIMARY BALLOT LAKE COUNTY, INDIANA REPUBLICAN BALLOT

MAY 2, 2023

GR 12 REPUBLICAN

CLERK-TREASURER TOWN OF GRIFFITH

Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete

GINA SMITH

TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER
WARD 1
TOWN OF GRIFFITH
Vote For One (1) Only
0 selected, incomplete

TONY TERZARIAL

JAMES (JIM) MARKER

TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER
WARD 2
TOWN OF GRIFFITH
Vote For One (1) Only
0 selected, incomplete

LARRY BALLAH

TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER
WARD 3
TOWN OF GRIFFITH
Vote For One (1) Only
selected, incomplete

RICK RYFA

TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER
WARD 4
TOWN OF GRIFFITH
Vote For One (1) Only
0 selected, incomplete

MELISSA ROBBINS

Page: 1

TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 5 TOWN OF GRIFFITH Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete

TONY HOBSON

